Andrey Effgen

Clube de Orientacao Gralha Azul
Course : H Junior A

Distance : 4400m (Climbing 40m)

Time : 1:06:13 (15'03"/km)
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IV Etapa - CMOC 2024
CEEP Newton Freire Maia 20.10.2024
Clube de Orientacao Gralha Azul

22'43"/km
13'49"/km
13'15"/km
20'10"/km
17'34"/km
38'59"/km
11'43"/km
8'12"/km
8'44"/km
9'26"/km
11'34"/km
8'26"/km
14'15"/km
8'13"/km
1'31"/km

1/3 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1:12:13
3. Bruno Antonio Danker Lachoviski Robert®21:44

2. Diogo Flores Palau
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